		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

TC02 = 2,000/Reel
*Consult Microwave Group for details by part number.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPICAL CELLULAR SYSTEM
AND SAW POSSIBILITIES
SAW Rx
FILTER
SAW LOCAL
FILTER
SAW
IF
FILTER
SAW Tx
FILTER
MIXER
MIXER
LNA
ANT
DUPLEXER
P.A.
AF
IF
TCXO
P.S.
PLL
LPF
VCO
90MHz
PLL
ATTENUATION VS. FREQUENCY – GENERAL
COMPARISON OF FILTER CHARACTERISTICS
Frequency
SAW
LC
Dielectric
CERAMIC MICROWAVE FILTERS
SAW FILTERS
350
CG01-I
SAF Series
	Similar Part No. - SAFC162MC70N
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Infineon Technologies A...
SAFC161K
1Mb / 66P	   16-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller
V2.0, Jan. 2001
SAFC161O
1Mb / 66P	   16-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller
V2.0, Jan. 2001
SAFC161PI
5Mb / 400P	   16-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller
1999-08 V 1.0
Siemens Semiconductor G...
SAFC161RI
614Kb / 60P	   16-Bit CMOS Single-Chip Microcontroller
Infineon Technologies A...
SAFC161S
1Mb / 75P	   16-Bit Single-Chip Microcontroller
V1.0, Nov. 2003
More results
	Similar Description - SAFC162MC70N
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Advanced Crystal Techno...
ACTF139
211Kb / 4P	   SAW filters
March 2010
ACTF2005
147Kb / 5P	   SAW filters
SEPT 04
ACTF2012
389Kb / 4P	   SAW filters
TDK Electronics
B39162B9104P810